
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
90 

7 
54 
35 

3 
58 
28 
78 
21 

158 
25 
27 
18 
26 
94 
88 

257 
87 

6 

5 

Name 
Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Marco GIACOMINI 
Alberto FONTANA 
Massiliano PALLADINO 
Danilo CIUTI 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 
Luciano GIRLANDA 
Massimiliano DANESI 
Anthony DELLA VOLPE 
Gianni MEDICI 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Dario CARRETTA 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Alessandro ANTONINI 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Emil Maria ADAMO 

Damiano LANZA 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

Model/Engine 

Bmw 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

BMW 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

suzuki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Total Tm 
9:25.552 

9:25.780 

9:30.444 

9:32.707 

9:50.279 

9:53.423 

10:00.121 

10:10.068 

10:13.095 

10:13.152 

10:16.392 

10:24.498 

10:31.556 

10:34.722 

10:40.793 

10:41.829 

10:45.019 

9:25.898 

10:40.687 

Diff 

0.228 

4.892 

7.155 

24.727 

27.871 

34.569 

44.516 

47.543 

47.600 

50.840 

58.946 

1:06.004 

1:09.170 

1:15.241 

1:16.277 

1:19.467 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

0.228 

4.664 

2.263 

17.572 

3.144 

6.698 

9.947 

3.027 

0.057 

3.240 

8.106 

7.058 

3.166 

6.071 

1.036 

3.190 

1 Lap 

1:14.789 

Club 

Ducale 

Non solo moto 

Ducale 

Drivers 

Leini 

Motodromo 

Mv Agusta 

Lupi arrapati 

Ducale 

Ducale 

Inverunese 

Ligurbike 

Ducale 

Desio 

Ducale 

Mth 

Tmt 

Dei Rapaci 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.228 

Avg. Speed 

104,712 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.789 

Best Speed 

107,375 

Best Lap by 

90 - Michael D'AMBROSIO 

 

Printed: 19/05/2019 18.07.40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 1000 

Gara 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:49:02 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

19/05/2019 17:35 


